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 Company Name                                                                
Full Organization Name - No Acronyms Contact Person Mailing Address - City, State / Zip                        Telephone and Email Address

1 African Refuge, Inc Efut Ajah 857 Van Duzer Street  Staten Island, NY 10304 917-754-2423  efutt5@aol.com

2 JenTex Training Consulting LLC Dawn Shedrick PO Box 430  Central Islip, NY 11722 631-231-4704  Dawn@JenTexTraining.com

3 Development Without Limits Mike Jolley 244 5th Avenue  New York, NY 10001
917-328-9210  
mikejolley@developmentwithoutlimits.org

4 Youth Development Solutions Andrea Magiera-Guy 349 Pacific Street, #1  Brooklyn, NY 11217
917-903-0049  
andrea@youthdevelopmentsolutions.com

5 Advance Talent Solution Aquila Leon-Soon 222 Broadway, 19th Floor  New York, NY 10038
347-693-5466  
aleonsoon@advancetalentsolutions.com

6 Partnership for After School Education Inc. Ellen O'Connell 120 Broadway, Suite 230  New York, NY 10271 212-571-2664  eoconnell@earthlink.net

7
Morningside Center for Teaching Social 
Responsibility Laura McClure 475 Riverside Drive, Suite 550  New York, NY 10115

212-870-3318  
lmcclure@morningsidecenter.org

8 Global Kids Eris Johnson-Smith 137 East 25th Street, 2nd Floor  New York, NY 10010 212-226-0130 x106   eris@globalkids.org

9 Metis Associates Donna Tapper 120 Wall Street, Suite 120  New York, NY 10005
212-425-8833  
dtapper@metisassociates.com

10 The Rensselaerville Institute Randi Kates 2 Oakwood Place  Delmar, NY 12054 518-797-3783  rfkates@gmail.com
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1 Metris Associates Marilyn Zlotnik 120 Wall Street, Suite 120  New York, NY 10005
212-425-8833  
mzlotnik@metisassociates.com

2 ReLearning Curve Josephine Imbimbo 540 President Street, 3rd Floor  Brooklyn, NY 11215 646-330-5951  jody@relearningcurve.org

3 New York Junior Tennis League Jessica Kriskamp 58-12 Queens Boulevard, Suite 1  Queens, NY 11377 347-417-8100  jkriskamp@nyjtl.com

4 AfterSchool Works! NY: NYSAN Alli Lidie 79 Madison Avenue, 2nd Floor  New York, NY 10016 646-943-8671  alidie@nysan.org

5 Catapult Learning LLC Yayun Chang-Cahill 32 Broadway, 8th Floor  New York, NY 10004
646-648-2208  yayun.chang-
cahill@catapultlearning.com

6 CUNY Research Foundation-Creative Arts Team Aabha Adhiya 101 W 31st Street, 6th Floor  New York, NY 10001 212-652-2812  aabha.adhiya@cuny.edu

7 Cornell University Cooperative Extension NYC Tatyana Fabrikant 40 East 34th Street  New York, NY 10016 212-340-2910  tf19@cornell.edu

8 TYTHEdesign Inc. Kristina Drury 33 Flatbush Avenue  Brooklyn, NY 11217 646-515-2451  kristina@tythe-design.com

9 LaGuardia Community College  Amy Dalsimer 31-10 Thomson Avenue  Long Island City, NY 11101 718-482-5357  adalsimer@lagcc.cuny.edu

10 NYC Health & Hospitals - Woodhull Tony DiVittis 760 Broadway  Brooklyn, NY 11206 718-963-8791  divittis@nychhc.org
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1 Youth Development Institute Sabrina Evans Ellis 121 Avenue of the Americas  New York, NY 10013 212-925-6675  seellis@ydinstitute.org

2 Youth Development Institute Justine Beaton 121 Avenue of the Americas  New York, NY 10013 212-590-9476  jbeaton@ydinstitute.org

3 Youth Development Institute Pardeice McGoy 121 Avenue of the Americas  New York, NY 10013 212-590-9476  pmcgoy@ydinstitute.org

4 Literacy Assistance Center Be Jensen 445 5th Avenue, 6th Floor  New York, NY 10016 212-803-3349  Bej@lacnyc.org

5 Literacy Assistance Center Lizelena Iglesias 445 5th Avenue, 6th Floor  New York, NY 10016 212-803-3307  lizelenai@lacnyc.org 

6 Cornell University Cooperative Extension NYC Jacqueline Davis-Manigaulte 40 East 34th Street  New York, NY 10016 212-340-2945  cenyc@cornell.edu

7 Rivera Sierra Company Inc. Jose Rivera 32 Court Street, Suite 1200  Brooklyn, NY 11201 718-858-0066  jrivera@riverasierra.com

8 Workforce Professionals Training Institute Sharon Sewell 11 Park Place, Suite 701  New York, NY 10007
646-278-5686  
ssewell@workforceprofessionals.org

9 City Science Thor Snilsberg 68 Jay Street, Suite 403  Brooklyn, NY 11201 347-875-6000  info@cityscience.org

10 Ramapo for Children Stacey Alicea 49 West 38th Street, 5th Floor  New York, NY 10018
 212-754-7003  
ramapotraining@ramapoforchildren.org
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1 American Institutes for Research Leah Brown 22 Cortlandt Street, Floor 16  New York, NY 10007 212-419-0416  lbrown@air.org

2 Support Center | Partnership in Philanthropy Danielle Denisenko 42 Broadway, 20th Floor  New York, NY 10004
917-522-8315  
ddenisenko@supportcenteronline.org

3 Leslie A. Britt Leslie A. Britt 3410 DeReimer Avenue, #16C  Bronx, NY 10475 347-228-3725  POETIX52@yahoo.com

4 Catapult Learning LLC Michael Leaser 32 Broadway, Suite 1501  New York, NY 10004
347-277-1922  
michael.leaser@catapultlearning.com

5 Project Reach - CPC Don Kao 39 Eldridge Street, 4th Floor  Chinatown, NY 10002 212-966-4227  DonKao@projectreachnyc.org

6 ExpandED Schools Laura Larimer 1440 Broadway, 16th Floor  New York, NY 10018
646-943-8700  
llarimer@expandedschools.org

7 ExpandED Schools Erin Phillips 1440 Broadway, 16th Floor  New York, NY 10018
646-943-8700  
ephillips@expandedschools.org

8 Public Health Solutions Bettina Carroll 40 Worth Street  New York, NY 10013 646-619-6580  bcarroll@healthsolutions.org

9 Leadership Transformation Group Jacqueline Snape 114-38 172nd Street  St. Albans, NY 11434 347-886-3990  jacqueline.snape@gmail.com

10 WhenLoveWorks Inc. Relationship Coaching Elitia Mattox 1990 Lexington Avenue #3K  New York, NY 10035 347-598-0920  admin@whenloveworks.com
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1 The Fashion Studio NYC Neta Washington 285 St Nicholas Avenue  New York, NY 10027
845-883-8741  
info@thefashionstudionyc.com

2 ExpandED Schools Chris Whipple 1440 Broadway New York, NY 10018
646-943-8690  
cwhipple@expandedschools.org

3 Classroom, Inc Alli Farer 245 5th Avenue, 20th FL New York, NY 10016 212-545-8400  afarer@classroominc.org

4 Kid Klass Havona Madama 493 Atlantic Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11217 917-576-5621  hm@kidklass.com

5 Ramapo For Children Chantell Love 49 W 38th Street Fl 5 New York, NY 10018 212-754-7003  clove@ramapoforchildren.org

6 The Leadership Program Suzanne Otis 535 8th Avenue 16th FL New York, NY 10018 212-625-8001  suzanne@tlpnyc.com

7 Rivera, Sierra & Co Inc Lizzette Sierra 32 Court St  Ste #1200 Brooklyn, NY 11201 718-858-0066  lsierra@riverasierra.com

8 Orion Development Associates Lauren L Logan 215 West 83 #7D New York, NY 10024 212-595-3925  lauren_logan@msn.com

9 Annco Consulting Taino Bolarinca 14634 White Plains Road 2nd Fl Bronx, NY 10470 718-882-7500 info@anncoconsulting.com

10 Leadership Transformation Group, LLC Linda Johnson 86 Demille Ave, Elmont, NY 11003
917-842-2279  
www.leadershipinformationgroup.com

mailto:hm@kidklass.com
mailto:claur@ramapoforchildren.org
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1 Hetrick-Martin Institute Bryson Rose 2 Astor Pl Fl 3  New York, NY 10003 212-674-2600 ext 283  brose@hmi.org

2 Omni Solutions NYC Glenis Frank 400 W 43rd Street  35R  New York, NY 10036 877-679-7929  omnisolutionsnyc.com

3 Brooklyn Historical Society Emily Potter-Ndiaye 128 Pierrepont St, Brooklyn, NY  11201
718-222-4111 Ext 228 
epndiaye@booklynhistory.org

4 Chiu Group Mun Yuch 5306 3rd Avenue, 2nd, Brooklyn, NY  11220 646-388-1388 myyu@chuigroup.com

5 Acuta Digital Dominic Ebanks 347 5th Avenue, Suite 1402-631 New York, NY 10016
866-965-3330 ext 14 
debanks@acutadigital.com

6 Chelsea videos Megan Paznik 275 W 22nd Street 2A New York, NY 10011 646-467-0880  megan@cheleavideos.com

7 The Children's Aid Society Jane Quinn 711 Third Avenue Suite 700 New York, NY 10017
212-949-4936  
janeq@childrensaidsociety.org

8 Common Sensibly Jacob Smith 1740 Grand Avenue #305 Bronx, NY 10453 347-353-7535  js@commonsensibly.com

9 Uyfl Foundation Althea Hicks 446 Harts Street 2nd Fl Brooklyn, NY 11221 646-436-6167  althea@uyflfoundation.org

10 YWCA NYC Don Vogel 50 Broadway 13th Fl New York, NY 10022 212-755-4500  info@ywcanyc.org
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1 A Plus Consulting LLC Helena Van Del Merve 2057 Flatbush Ave Brooklyn, NY 11234
347-374-3485                               helena@a-
plus-consulting.com

2 Kiskeya Sport Paola Baptiste 10201 Flatlands Ave #360261 Brooklyn, NY 11236 917-513-3689  info@kiskeyasport.com

3 Willie Mae Rock Camp for Girls Karla Schickale 87 Irving Pl Brooklyn, NY 11238 347-599-0716  karla.schickale@gmail.com

4 Partnership for After School Education Inc. Yvonne Brathwaite 120 Broadway, Suite 230  New York, NY 10271 212-571-2664  ybraithwaite@pasesetter.org

5 Global Kids, Inc. Ana Sofia Hernandez 137 East 25th Street, 2nd Floor  New York, NY 10010 212-226-0130  anasofia@globalkids.org

6 Dignity of Children Inc. Sonia Toledo 3660 Waldo Avenue, #5L  Bronx, NY 10463 917-304-0624  info@dignityofchildren.com

7 Mental Health Association of NYC Lisa Furst 50 Broadway, 19th Floor  New York, NY 10004 212-614-6313  lfurst@mhaofnyc.org

8 Big Duck Studio Inc. Sarah Durham 20 Jay Street, Suite 524  Brooklyn, NY 11201 718-237-9551 sarah@bigducknyc.com

9 Big Duck Studio Inc. Michaela Monahan 20 Jay Street, Suite 524  Brooklyn, NY 11201 718-237-9551 michaela@bigducknyc.com

10 Literacy Assistance Center Ira Yankwitt 445 5th Avenue, 6th Floor  New York, NY 10016 212-803-3302  iray@lacnyc.org
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1 New York Council of Nonprofits, Inc. Kate McNally 272 Broadway  Albany, NY 12204 518-434-9194 x116  kmcnally@nycon.org

2 NonProfit HelpDesk Leora Estersohn 3001 West 37th Street  Brooklyn, NY 11224 718-449-5000 ext 2267  Leora@nphd.org

3 Community Resource Exchange Karen Erdos 42 Broadway, 20th floor  New York, NY 10004 212-894-3379  kerdos@crenyc.org

4 Community Resource Exchange Jennifer Geilnes 42 Broadway, 20th floor  New York, NY 10004 212-894-3394  www.crenyc.org

5 UNITAS Therapeutic Community, Inc Eric Bredhoff 830 Southern Blvd., 4th Floor  Bronx, NY 10459 718-589-0551  EBredhoff@unitastc.com

6 RD Brooks Consultants RD Brooks 183-04 Camden Avenue  St. Albans, NY 11412 718-344-6312  duncanbrooks50@gmail.com

7 Houlton Institute Dan Merritts 524 Union Street  San Francisco, CA 94133 408-646-0277  dan@houltoninstitute.com
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